

---

## Decoratiune

I.D.: 91125671

---

Data publicarii	18.12.23	Coduri CPV	39298900-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.538,00 RON - 2.538,00 RON

---

Descriere: CORONITE- 150\*5 - 750 RON PLANTE USCATE 1\*14 -14 RON PLANTE USCATE 26\*16- 416 RON DECORATIUNE 36 RON MULCI 110 RON SILICON 20\*1,2 - 24 RON LUMINARI 144\*3,5 - 504 RON CORONITE 144\*5 -720 RON LUMINARI 18\*2,5 - 45 RON ACE LUMINARI 206\*1 -206 RON PANGLICA 2\*25 - 50 RON PANGLICA 4\*5 -20 RON PANGLICA 4\*12 - 48 RON CORONITE 15 \* 23 - 345 RON TOTAL 2538 RON

---